J18 Nationell Sodra

&

Referee (s)

Dennis Lennhammer

Goalkeepers
31 CARLSSON Simon

35 REIDLER Kevin

1st Line

RD' 7 JOHANSSON Loke
LD | 3 JANSSON Elvis

RW 16 HARDSTAM Theo
CE | 29 SITAR Filip

LW| 25 SIGRELL Elliot

2nd Line

RD 4 GLANTZ Wille

LD | 27 SKARP Axel

RW 12 LOOV Douglas

CE 24 DAJALOOD Arshia
LW 14 AHLZEN Jonathan

3rd Line

RD 13 THOREN Emil
LD 19 ZABALA Nicolas
RW 6 SWEDIN Erik

CE | 8 EK Douglas

LW| 28 KIM Daniel

4th Line

RD|' 21 JERBRANT Hampus
LD

RW 17 ILLERFELT Lucas
CE | 32 LINDSTROM Tim
LW 38 KASTBOM Patrik

Extra player§
LD | 26 GRONDAHL Vilgot

Head Coach
Jonathan Westerlund

Missing pIaygrs
LD | 26 GRONDAHL Vilgot

Niklas Aspegren
GP GPI SO W
6 3 0 0
6 3 0 3
GP G A TP
6 0 0 0
6 1 1 2
5 3 1 4
6 2 4 6
6 4 1 5
GP G A TP
6 1 1 2
6 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
5 2 1 3
5 0 1 1
GP G A TP
5 0 2 2
5 0 0 0
6 1 1 2
6 1 0 1
6 0 3 3
GP G A TP
6 0 0 0
6 0 1 1
1 0 0 0
6 0 0 0
GP G A TP
1 0 1 1

Assistant Coach
Niklas Andersson

GP G A TP
1 0 1 1

Lineup

Oskar Zacharoff
GAA SVS%
3,20 90,20
1,62 95,58
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 00:00
1 00:00
0 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
-2 00:00
-2 00:00
-2 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
2 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00

AIK - Aimtuna IS
Ulriksdals IP Hall 3

Linesman

Goalkeepers
25 BOSTON Viggo
30 THURES Viktor

1st Line

RD 7 VANNAR Valther

LD 23 WENNAS Jonathan
RW 9 EKBERG Filip

CE | 24 CRNKIC Mai

LW 8 ANDERSSON Ludwig

2nd Line

RD 22 KRONNAS Charlie
LD 26 RONNELOW Ludwig
RW 10 KOLSMYR Ivan

CE 16 FORSLUND Kalle
LW 21 PETTERSSON Liam

3rd Line

RD 13 ABERG Linus

LD 17 SJOLUND Linus
RW 15 VALENTE Jesper
CE 12 MEIJER Gustav

LW 28 FALKENHALL Williarr

4th Line

RD

LD 5 OHRSTEDT Lukas
RW 18 LEIJON Carl

CE | 27 LEIJON Gustav
LW 14 OSTLING Erik

Extra players
Head Coach
André Kallenberg

Missing players
CE 4 MEYER Daniel
LD 29 SODERGREN Ville

2022-01-25 19:00

GP GPI SO W
4 3 0 0
4 3 0 1

GP G A TP

4 0 1 1

5 2 1 3

5 2 1 3

5 2 1 3

5 5 1 6

GP G A TP

5 0 3 3

5 0 0 0

5 1 3 4

4 0 1 1

5 1 3 4

GP G A TP

4 0 1 1

5 0 1 1

5 1 2 3

5 0 1 1

5 0 3 3

GP G A TP

5 0 2 2

5 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

5 1 1 2

GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Jonas Goéthberg

GP G A TP
4 0 0 0
4 1 0 1

GAA SVS%
5,16 87,78
5,68 82,98

+/-
-6
-2
-1

-7
-5

+/-
1
-4
-1
2
-4

+/-
0
-2
-2
-6
-5

+/-

-1
-2
0
-2

+/-

+/-
0
1

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00



